
1st 384 1st 2.694 1st 2

2nd 380 2nd 2.706 2nd 4

3rd 378 3rd 2.779 3rd 6

4th 376 4th 2.860 4th 14

5th 371 5th 2.922 5th 15

6th 370 6th 3.090 6th 16

7th 369 7th 3.113 7th 16

8th 369 8th 3.135 8th 18

9th 368 9th 3.168 9th 19

10th 366 10th 3.211 10th 25

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 27

2 gun FB

overall

placing

102 Mike Thompson Y 3.072 3.199 3.135 8 182 187 369 7 4 15 5 0

103 Alex Wheeler Y 2.981 2.740 2.860 4 175 169 344 24 2 28 14 0

104 Timothy Devlin Y 3.599 3.610 3.605 18 170 191 361 14 6 32 16 0

105 Gary Smith Y 3.101 3.124 3.113 7 176 176 352 22 3 29 15 0

106 John Granauro Y 3.720 4.743 4.231 24 184 170 354 21 4 45 24 0

107 Jerry Estes Y 2.947 4.192 3.569 17 183 176 359 17 3 34 19 0

108 Keith Arndt Y 2.902 2.509 2.706 2 188 192 380 2 3 4 2 3

109 0 N DQ 3.263 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

110 Bob Rosenstein Y 3.336 2.999 3.168 9 189 182 371 5 6 14 4 1

111 Bob Longo Y 3.730 5.487 4.608 25 187 177 364 12 2 37 21 0

112 David Chase Y 3.514 3.112 3.313 12 176 186 362 13 4 25 10 0

113 Lane Rickman Y 3.204 3.218 3.211 10 189 180 369 8 2 18 8 0

FBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Mike Thompson

Bob Rosenstein

Lane Rickman

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Bob Rosenstein

Mike Thompson

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #1
Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

Two Gun Overall Results

11/25/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Tom Anderson

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

David Ross

Bob Rosenstein

Lane Rickman

John Gaul

Al Benarroch

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Tom Anderson

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

Barry Wilson

Mike Thompson

Tom Anderson

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

Alex Wheeler

Sonny Korner

Al Benarroch

Gary Smith

Sonny Korner

Al Benarroch

Lane Rickman

Barry Wilson

David Chase



2 gun FB

overall

placingFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

114 John Gaul Y 3.306 3.650 3.478 16 182 186 368 9 7 25 11 0

115 Sonny Korner Y 3.295 2.550 2.922 5 176 188 364 11 3 16 6 0

202 Richard McNamara Y 4.247 3.741 3.994 22 179 168 347 23 4 45 23 0

203 Mike Lowitz Y 3.989 3.466 3.727 20 176 182 358 19 2 39 22 0

204 Jack Bockman Y 3.672 4.159 3.916 21 167 173 340 25 3 46 25 0

205 Jim Hoffman Y 6.534 8.317 7.426 26 162 107 269 26 0 52 26 0

206 Tom Kozar Y 3.539 3.814 3.676 19 179 182 361 15 2 34 20 0

207 Tom Anderson Y 2.496 2.892 2.694 1 192 192 384 1 11 2 1 4

208 Vince Caron Y DQ 3.689 DQ DQ DQ 176 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

209 Steve Krause Y 4.040 2.733 3.387 15 178 180 358 18 3 33 17 0

210 David Ross Y 4.218 3.874 4.046 23 186 190 376 4 5 27 13 0

211 Al Benarroch Y 3.582 2.599 3.090 6 186 180 366 10 3 16 7 0

212 Barry Wilson Y 3.866 2.810 3.338 13 180 190 370 6 3 19 9 0

213 Steve Bertran Y 2.719 2.839 2.779 3 184 194 378 3 2 6 3 2

214 Larry Malinoski Y 3.334 3.369 3.351 14 176 180 356 20 4 34 18 0

215 Mark Niezabitowski Y 2.672 3.910 3.291 11 190 169 359 16 6 27 12 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 194 1ST 2.509 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.550 2ND

3RD 192 3rd 2.599 3RD

4TH 192 4th 2.733 4TH

5TH 191 5th 2.740 5TH

6TH 190 6th 2.810 6TH

7TH 190 7th 2.839 7TH

8TH 188 8th 2.892 8TH

9TH 187 9th 2.999 9TH

10TH 186 10th 3.112 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.803 0 1ST 1.257 13th

2nd 49 1.793 0 2ND 1.376

3rd 49 2.041 0 3RD 1.396 28

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 48 1 3.045 46 2 3.257 46 0 3.025 47 0 3.469 187 9 3 3.199 12 21 11 0 0

2 Y 103 39 0 2.210 43 0 2.328 41 0 3.182 46 1 3.239 169 25 1 2.740 5 30 16 0 0

3 Y 104 49 2 3.108 46 1 4.306 48 0 3.841 48 1 3.184 191 5 4 3.610 17 22 12 0 0

4 Y 105 45 0 2.643 42 0 2.881 48 1 1.871 41 0 5.102 176 20 1 3.124 11 31 18 0

5 Y 106 45 0 4.871 45 1 4.675 41 0 4.409 39 0 5.016 170 24 1 4.743 26 50 27 0

6 Y 107 42 0 4.446 47 0 3.968 42 0 4.109 45 0 4.243 176 22 0 4.192 25 47 25 0

7 Y 108 47 0 2.675 47 0 2.733 49 0 2.041 49 1 2.587 192 2 1 2.509 1 3 1 3 4 4 11

8 Y 109 48 1 4.765 48 0 3.424 47 0 2.763 49 3 2.098 192 4 4 3.263 14 18 7 1 0 1

9 Y 110 48 0 2.536 48 2 2.774 44 0 3.226 42 0 3.459 182 12 2 2.999 9 21 10 0 0 0

10 Y 111 38 0 11.102 46 1 4.437 44 0 4.616 49 0 1.793 177 19 1 5.487 27 46 22 0

11 Y 112 46 0 3.791 45 0 3.658 46 0 2.661 49 2 2.336 186 10 2 3.112 10 20 9 0 0 0 0

12 Y 113 45 0 3.963 43 1 3.867 47 0 3.783 45 0 1.257 180 17 1 3.218 13 30 17 0

13 Y 114 46 1 4.508 46 0 4.085 49 2 2.112 45 0 3.895 186 11 3 3.650 18 29 14 0

14 Y 115 47 1 2.962 49 2 2.049 47 0 2.656 45 0 2.533 188 8 3 2.550 2 10 3 0 3 2 5

15 Y 202 38 0 2.905 42 1 5.075 44 0 2.198 44 1 4.786 168 27 2 3.741 20 47 23 0

16 Y 203 47 0 3.321 45 0 4.827 44 0 2.353 46 0 3.364 182 13 0 3.466 16 29 13 0

17 Y 204 40 0 4.798 47 1 5.288 41 0 3.473 45 1 3.077 173 23 2 4.159 24 47 24 0

18 Y 205 35 0 5.035 32 0 9.940 0 0 10.703 40 0 7.591 107 28 0 8.317 28 56 28 0

19 Y 206 47 0 4.394 45 0 2.282 44 0 3.099 46 1 5.479 182 14 1 3.814 21 35 20 0

20 Y 207 48 0 3.044 47 2 3.086 48 2 2.306 49 2 3.133 192 3 6 2.892 8 11 4 2 0 1 3

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Sonny Korner

Tom Anderson

Barry Wilson

Al Benarroch

James Cutway

Steve Krause

David Chase

Bob Rosenstein

Mike Thompson

3

8

10

11

12

18

18

20

20

21

21

22

Barry Wilson

David Ross

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

29Lane Rickman

46

47

45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Timothy Devlin

Mike Lowitz

Number of HG FB shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Keith Arndt

Sonny Korner

Al Benarroch

Steve Krause

Alex Wheeler

Keith Arndt

Tom Anderson

James Cutway

Timothy Devlin

Mike Lowitz

Jack Bockman

Jim Hoffman

Tom Kozar

Tom Anderson

David Chase

Lane Rickman

John Gaul

Sonny Korner

Richard McNamara

Jerry Estes

Keith Arndt

James Cutway

Bob Rosenstein

Bob Longo

Mike Thompson

Alex Wheeler

Timothy Devlin

Gary Smith

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

John Granauro

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Steve Bertran

Bob Longo

Keith Arndt

David Chase

OVERALL 

PLACE

Bob Rosenstein

David Chase

Al Benarroch

Barry Wilson

Mike Thompson

Barry Wilson

Steve Bertran

Tom Anderson

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Bertran

Sonny Korner

11/25/2023



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Mike Thompson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

21 Y 208 40 0 3.686 45 1 3.060 47 1 1.955 44 0 6.056 176 21 2 3.689 19 40 21 0

22 Y 209 47 0 2.868 49 1 2.821 45 0 3.002 39 0 2.240 180 16 1 2.733 4 20 8 1 0 1

23 Y 210 48 0 3.106 46 0 3.393 48 1 4.310 48 1 4.686 190 7 2 3.874 22 29 15 0 0

24 Y 211 47 0 1.376 47 0 2.236 39 0 2.979 47 0 3.803 180 15 0 2.599 3 18 6 2 0 2

25 Y 212 46 2 4.921 49 0 2.581 49 1 2.341 46 0 1.396 190 6 3 2.810 6 12 5 0 0 0 0

26 Y 213 48 1 2.377 50 0 1.803 48 0 3.900 48 0 3.275 194 1 1 2.839 7 8 2 4 0 3 7

27 Y 214 47 2 3.531 43 0 2.435 43 0 5.189 47 0 2.322 180 18 2 3.369 15 33 19 0

28 Y 215 45 0 4.481 43 0 3.103 39 0 3.562 42 0 4.495 169 26 0 3.910 23 49 26 0

29 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vince Caron

Steve Krause

David Ross

Al Benarroch

Barry Wilson

Steve Bertran

Larry Malinoski

Larry Toldksdorf

 



1ST 192 1ST 2.496 1ST

2ND 190 2nd 2.672 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.719 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.902 4TH

5TH 188 5th 2.947 5TH

6TH 187 6th 2.981 6TH

7TH 186 7th 3.072 7TH

8TH 186 8th 3.101 8TH

9TH 184 9th 3.204 9TH

10TH 184 10th 3.295 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.356 1 1ST 1.356 13th

2ND 50 1.988 3 2nd 1.566

3RD 50 2.006 3 3rd 1.97 27

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 45 1 3.911 45 0 3.132 48 0 2.734 44 0 2.509 182 12 1 3.072 7 19 8 0 0 0

2 Y 103 48 0 1.970 43 0 3.535 46 1 4.058 38 0 2.361 175 23 1 2.981 6 29 13 0 0

3 Y 104 36 0 3.354 44 0 2.498 48 2 3.290 42 0 5.255 170 24 2 3.599 17 41 22 0

4 Y 105 43 0 2.731 44 0 2.553 41 0 3.944 48 2 3.175 176 18 2 3.101 8 26 11 0 0

5 Y 106 45 0 4.367 49 1 1.566 44 1 5.706 46 1 3.240 184 10 3 3.720 19 29 15 0 0

6 Y 107 45 1 3.612 43 0 2.195 49 2 2.885 46 0 3.095 183 11 3 2.947 5 16 6 0 0 0

7 Y 108 43 0 2.019 49 1 3.227 47 0 3.323 49 1 3.040 188 5 2 2.902 4 9 3 0 1 2 3

8 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 110 50 1 1.356 44 1 5.234 47 0 3.631 48 2 3.124 189 4 4 3.336 13 17 7 1 0 1

10 Y 111 46 0 2.736 49 0 2.843 45 1 4.932 47 0 4.408 187 6 1 3.730 20 26 12 0 0

11 Y 112 39 0 3.303 42 0 4.298 47 1 2.592 48 1 3.862 176 21 2 3.514 14 35 19 0

12 Y 113 49 1 2.627 47 0 4.298 47 0 2.741 46 0 3.148 189 3 1 3.204 9 12 5 2 0 0 2

13 Y 114 43 0 3.349 41 0 3.852 50 3 2.006 48 1 4.015 182 13 4 3.306 11 24 10 0 0

14 Y 115 39 0 3.659 47 0 2.315 45 0 3.354 45 0 3.850 176 19 0 3.295 10 29 14 0 0

15 Y 202 46 0 2.733 44 1 3.025 48 1 3.886 41 0 7.343 179 16 2 4.247 25 41 23 0

16 Y 203 39 0 4.296 47 1 3.983 46 1 3.868 44 0 3.807 176 22 2 3.989 22 44 25 0

17 Y 204 45 0 3.271 44 1 4.622 39 0 3.006 39 0 3.790 167 25 1 3.672 18 43 24 0

18 Y 205 42 0 5.781 42 0 4.744 41 0 7.252 37 0 8.359 162 26 0 6.534 26 52 26 0

19 Y 206 48 1 2.904 46 0 4.187 42 0 4.528 43 0 2.537 179 15 1 3.539 15 30 16 0

20 Y 207 50 1 2.239 50 3 1.988 44 0 3.369 48 1 2.387 192 1 5 2.496 1 2 1 4 4 4 12

21 Y 208 DQ DQ 42 0 3.171 47 1 3.417 48 1 3.670 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2

4

9

12

12

16

17

19

23

24

26

26

29

Jack Bockman

Jim Hoffman

Tom Kozar

Tom Anderson

Vince Caron

John Gaul

Competitor

Sonny Korner

Richard McNamara

Mike Lowitz

Keith Arndt

 

Bob Rosenstein

Bob Longo

David Chase

Alex Wheeler

Timothy Devlin

Gary Smith

John Granauro

Jerry Estes

Mike Thompson

Lane Rickman

Lane Rickman Al Benarroch

John Gaul

Gary Smith

Bob Longo

Alex Wheeler

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Steve Bertran

John Granauro

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #1

11/25/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Lane Rickman

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Steve Bertran

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Gary Smith

Bob Rosenstein

Keith Arndt

Bob Longo

Al Benarroch

David Ross

50

49

48

Bob Rosenstein

John Granauro

Alex Wheeler

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Jerry Estes

Alex Wheeler

Sonny Korner

Keith Arndt

Mike Thompson

Bob Rosenstein

Tom Anderson

John Gaul

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

Lane Rickman

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Jerry Estes

Bob Rosenstein

Mike Thompson

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Mike Thompson

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

22 Y 209 45 0 3.668 40 1 4.764 45 0 5.142 48 1 2.587 178 17 2 4.040 23 40 21 0

23 Y 210 49 1 3.757 46 1 3.788 46 0 3.029 45 1 6.296 186 8 3 4.218 24 32 18 0 0

24 Y 211 43 0 3.241 46 0 4.561 49 1 2.619 48 2 3.906 186 7 3 3.582 16 23 9 0 0 0

25 Y 212 46 0 2.975 44 0 4.070 44 0 5.854 46 0 2.564 180 14 0 3.866 21 35 20 0

26 Y 213 47 1 2.100 47 0 2.673 44 0 3.964 46 0 2.137 184 9 1 2.719 3 12 4 0 2 1 3

27 Y 214 38 0 3.400 43 0 2.642 48 1 3.857 47 1 3.435 176 20 2 3.334 12 32 17 0

28 Y 215 46 0 2.567 46 2 3.148 48 2 2.536 50 2 2.437 190 2 6 2.672 2 4 2 3 3 3 9

29 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

Larry Malinoski

Mark Niezabitowski

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Krause

David Ross

Al Benarroch

Barry Wilson

Steve Bertran



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  Mike Thompson 0 HG Mike Thompson 0 0 0

103 LG  Alex Wheeler 0 HG Alex Wheeler 0 0 0

104 LG  Timothy Devlin 0 HG Timothy Devlin 0 0 0

105 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG Gary Smith 0 0 0

106 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

107 LG  Jerry Estes 0 HG Jerry Estes 0 0 0

108 LG  Keith Arndt 3 HG Keith Arndt 11 3 17

109 LG  0 0 HG James Cutway 1 0 1

110 LG  Bob Rosenstein 1 HG Bob Rosenstein 0 1 2

111 LG  Bob Longo 0 HG Bob Longo 0 0 0

112 LG  David Chase 0 HG David Chase 0 0 0

113 LG  Lane Rickman 2 HG Lane Rickman 0 0 2

114 LG  John Gaul 0 HG John Gaul 0 0 0

115 LG  Sonny Korner 0 HG Sonny Korner 5 0 5

202 LG  Richard McNamara 0 HG Richard McNamara 0 0 0

203 LG  Mike Lowitz 0 HG Mike Lowitz 0 0 0

204 LG  Jack Bockman 0 HG Jack Bockman 0 0 0

205 LG  Jim Hoffman 0 HG Jim Hoffman 0 0 0

206 LG  Tom Kozar 0 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 0

207 LG  Tom Anderson 12 HG Tom Anderson 3 4 19

208 LG  Vince Caron 0 HG Vince Caron 0 0 0

209 LG  Steve Krause 0 HG Steve Krause 1 0 1

210 LG  David Ross 0 HG David Ross 0 0 0

211 LG  Al Benarroch 0 HG Al Benarroch 2 0 2

212 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 0 0 0

213 LG  Steve Bertran 3 HG Steve Bertran 7 2 12

214 LG  Larry Malinoski 0 HG Larry Malinoski 0 0 0

215 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 9 HG Larry Toldksdorf 0 0 9

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

11/25/2023

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match
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